
平成21年　推計人口
（毎月1日現在　単位：人）

年月 世帯数
人口 対前月増減

計 男 女 世帯数 人口総数 男 女

平成21年1月 7,291 21,909 10,174 11,735 0 △ 14 7 △ 21

平成21年2月 7,313 21,914 10,167 11,747 22 5 △ 7 12

平成21年3月 7,318 21,885 10,151 11,734 5 △ 29 △ 16 △ 13

平成21年4月 7,331 21,831 10,109 11,722 13 △ 54 △ 42 △ 12

平成21年5月 7,327 21,784 10,087 11,697 △ 4 △ 47 △ 22 △ 25

平成21年6月 7,324 21,782 10,086 11,696 △ 3 △ 2 △ 1 △ 1

平成21年7月 7,310 21,751 10,075 11,676 △ 14 △ 31 △ 11 △ 20

平成21年8月 7,326 21,739 10,070 11,669 16 △ 12 △ 5 △ 7

平成21年9月 7,317 21,717 10,069 11,648 △ 9 △ 22 △ 1 △ 21

平成21年10月 7,319 21,707 10,065 11,642 2 △ 10 △ 4 △ 6

平成21年11月 7,314 21,684 10,052 11,632 △ 5 △ 23 △ 13 △ 10

平成21年12月 7,310 21,668 10,046 11,622 △ 4 △ 16 △ 6 △ 10
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